

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).982-991/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2011 in WP No.7051/2010,WP No.9957/2010,WP No.9958/2010,WP No.9959/2010,WP No.10369/2010,WP No.13117/2010,WP No.13119/2010,WP No.13121/2010,WP No.13348/2010,WP No.10086/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

ADARSH MAHILA BAHU UDDSHIYA S.S.M.& ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe special leave petitions may come up for
consideration on the notified date.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master(RENU DIWAN)
Court Master